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プ　レ　ー　ト 車　　輪 
品　　番 

材　質 仕　上 材　質 仕　上 形　状 
1甲の 
入り数 

耐荷重（kg） 重量（g） 

CT-500PK PA 黒　色 SPCC CZｎ 三角 120 100 139

CT-500PK

プ　レ　ー　ト 車　　輪 
品　　番 

材　質 仕　上 材　質 仕　上 形　状 
1甲の 
入り数 

耐荷重（kg） 重量（g） 

CT-501PK PA 黒　色 SPCC CZｎ 三角 120 100 140

CT-501PK

φ50

φ4
0

（54） 

50

9

62

53

3–φ5.2孔 

16.522

φ50

φ4
0

（54） 

50

9

62

53

3–φ5.2孔 

16.522


